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Quarterly Meeting 
Tuesday, February 13, 2018 

Colorado Talking Book Library Conference Room 
180 Sheridan Blvd, Denver, CO 80226 

AGENDA 
 
    11:00   Welcome and Introductions 
 
 

11:10    Public Comment 
 
 
11:25   November 14, 2017 Minutes Review and Approval  
   
 
11:30    SACPIE Spotlight—Evie Hudak and Kay Trotter, Colorado PTA 

 
 
11:45 Accountability Focus Groups—Dan Jorgensen and Jessica Watson, 

Accountability and Data Analysis  
 

 
12:30 Optimizing Communications—Dana Smith, CDE Chief Communications 

Officer 
 

 
1:30 CDE Update—Darcy Hutchins, CDE Family Partnerships Director 
 
 
1:45    Committee Work Time 
 

 
2:30    Committee Sharing 
 
 
3:00   Adjourn 
 
 

https://www.bing.com/local?lid=YN138x2741033&id=YN138x2741033&q=Colorado+Talking+Book+Library&name=Colorado+Talking+Book+Library&cp=39.7198524475098%7e-105.052833557129&ppois=39.7198524475098_-105.052833557129_Colorado+Talking+Book+Library&FORM=SNAPST
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Upcoming Executive Committee Meetings 

Colorado Department of Education 
1560 Broadway Suite 1175 Aspen Conference Room 

Denver, CO. 80203 
 

Wednesday, January 10, 2018 10:00am-noon 
Wednesday, March 14, 2018 10:00am-noon  
Wednesday, April 11, 2018 10:00am-noon  
Wednesday, June 13, 2018 10:00am-noon 
Wednesday September 12, 2018 10:00am-noon 
Wednesday October 10, 2018 10:00am-noon 
 
 

Upcoming SACPIE Meetings 
1525 Sherman Street Room 103 

Denver, CO 80203 
 

              Tuesday, November 14, 2017 11:00 am-3:00 pm 
Tuesday February 13, 2018 11:00 am-3:00 pm 
Tuesday May 15, 2018 11:00 am-3:00 pm 
Tuesday August 21, 2018 11:00 am-3:00 pm 
Tuesday November 13, 2018 11:00 am-3:00 pm 

  
 

 


